Schuco®
 Aspirators
Performance to meet your customers’ toughest needs.
Schuco is widely known and respected in the hospital and homecare markets for reliability and
durability.  Now the entire family of Schuco aspirators has evolved to meet the changes   in
standards and provide just the right aspirator for your suction requirements.
 UL approved; meets IEC 60601-1
 Flow range higher than ever  -  over 40 lpm

  UL Approval:  UL approved; meets IEC 60601-1
  Warranty:   2-year limited warranty
  ORDERING INFORMATION
  S130A  Aspirator, 800 cc disposable canister, 1 tubing with filter, metal base, 115/60
  S130A-GLASS Aspirator, 750 cc reusable collection bottle, 1 tubing with filter, metal base, 115/60
  S131A  Aspirator, 800 cc disposable canister, 1 tubing with filter, deluxe stand, 115/60
  S330A  Aspirator, 800 cc disposable canister, 1 tubing with filter, molded base, 115/60
  S430A  Aspirator, 800 cc disposable canister, 1 tubing with filter, 115/60, 4 legs (no base)
  ACCESSORIES
  S1160BA-RPL Disposable Canister, 800 cc (5/case)
  S1160BA-CS Disposable Canister, 800 cc (70/case)
  S1160-RPL  Disposable Canister, 1200 cc (4/case)
  S1160A-RPL  Disposable Canister, 2000 cc (4/case)
  S1161R  Reusable Collection Bottle, glass, 750 cc
  S610100  Suction Tubing Kit (1 each 72" & 15" blue-tipped PVC tubing, 1/4" ID)
  01-90-3928  Disposable Hydrophobic/Bacteria Filter, 1/4” barb to 1/4” barb (3/pkg.)
  S1125  Stand for Schuco portable aspirators